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SKU Gross wt Net wt  (kg / Ibs) Packaging dimensionsProduct name Finish

Hide Pedestal
Design by Karoline Fesser

The Hide Table by Karoline Fesser is a Hem hero product. Why? 
Because this modest piece of furniture is far more necessary and 
boundless than it might at first seem. The Hide Table can be discreet: 
tucked under a larger desk or table for additional storage, or sitting 
quietly in the corner of a room, its back turned to conceal its contents. 
Or it can be bold: a pedestal and side table for your favorite objects, a 
punctuation of brilliant color, or an open display for all manner of 
paraphernalia. The Hide Table is beautifully finished in powder-coated 
steel and has wheels for easy maneuverability. We have yet to hear 
from a regretful owner.

Hide Pedestal Signal Black
Light Ivory
Light Pink
Pure Orange
Pure Green
Red Brown
Sulfur Yellow
Ultramarine

30031
30032
30325
30033
30554
30034
30555
30326

Always in stock
We keep all our products in stock and ready to ship from our 
warehouses in the US and EU

Material
Steel
Powder Coated

Country of origin
Poland

3D model 
3D files of all products are available on the product 
pages on hem.com

Light Pink (RAL 3015) 
Powder Coated Steel  

Light Ivory (RAL 1015) 
Powder Coated Steel 

Signal Black (RAL 9004) 
Powder Coated Steel  

Ultramarine (RAL 5002) 
Powder Coated Steel 

Pure Orange (RAL 2004) 
Powder Coated Steel 

Red Brown (RAL 8012) 
Powder Coated Steel  

Side view

Hide Pedestal

Top view

Back view 38 cm / 14.9 in

Samples
We supply samples of all our material finishes, order them 
directly from hem.com/samples
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Pure Green (RAL 6037) 
Powder Coated Steel  

Sulfur Yellow (RAL 1016) 
Powder Coated Steel 



With proper care, the high quality of Hem furniture can be maintained for 
years to come. If you want to learn more or have any questions about our 
care & maintainance recommendations, please write to info@hem.com.


